¥9¢€

sdwnd yoino ‘aBj1q 7 ysem xoaq

gy auuejy dwng uosuyor Xd4S Jo Auadoid ayy si ‘uoioniisuoo pue ubisap ‘1deouod ‘o'l ‘Jonpoud ey

F8B-5001 Impeller pump w/o clutch
Art. No. 10-13022-99

Service Kit 09-45575

[ For Pumps and Parts
go to PumpVendor.com

Part. No Description GB Position | Quantity
01-13164-1 |BODY F8B-8/5001 1 1
01-35136 SHAFT F8B-5001 2 1
01-42680 CAM 1/1 F8B- 3 1
08-819B IMPELLER F8B-9 4 1
01-42422-1 |ENDCOVER F8B/F9B- 5 1
01-42424 GASKET F8B/F9B- 6 1
01-42423 WEARPLATE F8/F80/F9/F95B- 7 1
01-42426 PIN 8 1
01-45374 SPACER F8B-8/-5001 9 1
0.3431.780 |BALL BEARING 6305-2RS1 11 2
0.0371.062 |RETAIN. RING BORE D62 DIN472 SPRST 12 1
0.0138.134 | TAPBOLT M6X12 DIN933 A2 13 5
01-46794-02 | SCREW 1/4"-20UNCX10 AL.BRONZE 14 1
0.2247.008 |MECH.SEAL COMPL FA25.47.14 17 1
0.0370.525 |EXT. CIRCLIP D25 DIN471 ST 18 1
01-35144-2 | ADAPTOR F8/F9B-5000 25 1
0.0300.566 |SETSCREW M8X12 DIN916 A2 26 3
0.2172.573 |O-RING 23.4X3.53 BS1806 NBR70 27 1
0.0370.025 |EXT. CIRCLIP D25 DIN471 ST 29 1
09-46437 ASS. KIT F. CLUTCH F8/F9/F95 0 1
Pump type Part No. Connection Seal

F8B-5001 10-13022-99 [BSP 1" Mechanical Seal

F8B-50017 10-13022-98 |NPTF 1'/2"-11"2 Mechanical Seal

F8B-50017 10-13022-96 |[NPTF 1'/2"-11/2 Mechanical Seal

F8B-50017 10-13022-95 |NPTF 1'/4"-11/2 Mechanical Seal

Deck wash & bilge



http://www.pumpvendor.com

gy auuejy dwng uosuyor Xd4S jo Auadoid ayy si ‘uononiisuoo pue ubisap ‘1deouod o'l ‘Jonpoid ey

sdwnd yoino ‘aBj1q ysem 3oaq

Gog

For Pumps and Parts

go to PumpVendor.com

i ‘fl'k'”
\\\\\\\ -\\ =
_

V/////////

ARG

AN
hirs
\\\\\

%
IH"//////// NN *//////

Ly ///////\\\///
2 5\\\\\\\.\\\

'III{IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII/I/IIIIIIII

1892] P10
B91] POS
1221 Pog

H_[Pos. 29 var pos. 8. 0004 | SL | 4=

13018 10-B022- 95 ‘och -9 fillkom.

SN

a’.:

5%
= ‘||
7

/////////
/

AN

............................. Ryt sy g
|
i
/ i
i
i
@ |
B-Spar
e arsot B-Groove
H Medtur F0he pafy @) E 308

- Pos. nr 24 (3x) last med ett atdragningsmoment pa 7+1 Nm

- Item no 24 (3x) to be locked with a tightening torque of 7¢#1 Nm

Arfikelnummer pumpar, pu er, specifikationer
och matt A-T, ls]e rll:’tmngp 0"?13 69 i

Pump part no:s, types, specifications,
and %{fnensms {“ppLey\fse sepe drwg 02-35169

Detaljnr enligt stycklista
Part nos according fo parts list

Artikelnr pump Mirkning pa lock

Part no pump Mark on endcover

10-8022-1/-80 | FUREYRL PR VU coe
o-mozz-e1 | BB 2730 1 Vi toce
womese | RS e
10-13022-83 DWP 279 + veckokod

DWP 279 + weekly code

10-13022-95,
-96. -98, -99

Pumptyp + 10-13022 + veckokod
PUmh Type + 10-15022  weekly code

A-S|
A Erpoove

10-13022-1/-80, -95.-96.-98.-99

ROTATION
/ ! 3
N v e _ &
IN ! - r
JOHNSON PUMP AB
&
g
3
i -
1
L] , '
1
NG A1
6105 (x)
[$]0 04
[A]
B
60
10-13022-81/-83
E
g
E:
L
q
4
E
g
L
T | I
EHE = | N
" P
e ’.*-:.:-:.: c3 ——
JOHNSOM PUMP | occuoes surrove | ims srtece Fives rect " o
OREBRO - SWEDEN i =
e o =
s | m |11 |6®
ot v / orovad by Johnson Impellerpump [ vy = e oo
=== Type F8B-5001 03-13022 P10

961 ® ysem >o9Q

¢cog -0t

100G-g84 dwnd


http://www.pumpvendor.com

	Button01-left: 


